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Description

200511030005
73110

11/03/2005
03:17:45

CD
EXPLORATIO
N INC

Grantee AGREEMENT CDX GAS LLC Sec:36
Twn:21S
Rng:5W Qt:E
BQt:NE

200901090000
07680

01/09/2009
01:18:47

CD
EXPLORATIO
N INC

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

KIMBERLY
CLARK
CORPORATIO
N

200704100001
63750

Sec:18
Twn:24N
Rng:12E
Qt:NW BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST


